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Standardmedaljer: 
Silver 79p 
Brons 73p 
 
Resultat C1 
   
1 Pontus Schmidt        Örebro PSSK                10 11 9 9 11 10 9 10  79p  
2 Erik Lindvall         Tysslinge SK               10 8  9 7 11 9 9 12   75p  
3 Niklas Bergqvist      Hedemora PK                9 10 8 9 11 8 8 10   73p  
4 Ari Asu               Eskilstuna HevF            7 10 9 8 9 9 7 12   71p  
5 Andreas Bergström     Eskilstuna HevF            10 9  8 9 10 8 7 10   71p  
6 Kjell Knuts           Ramsbergs PSK              8 8  8 6 7 8 8 8    61p  
7 Andreas Lundholm      Ramsbergs PSK              6 6  9 8 9 8 5 9    60p  
8 Fredrik Rosevall      Örebro PSSK                10 4  9 7 7 4 7 10   58p  
9 Mats Forsell          Hedemora PK                4 7  9 3 8 7 6 9    53p  
10 Jörgen Karlsson       Ramsbergs PSK              8 8  7 5 4 4 6 9    51p  
11 Henrik Engman         Tysslinge SK               5 9  4 6 8 4 0 5    41p  
12 Klas Thurnholdz       Örebro PSSK                2 5  2 3 3 0 2 0    17p  
             
Resultat C2 
1 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 11 9 5 11 9 8 10   69p  
2 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               8 6  9 7 8 8 5 7    58p  
3 Glenn Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              4 4  0 2 5 5 0 8    28p  
             
Resultat C3 
1 P-o Andersson         Örebro PSSK                10 11 9 9 11 10 9 12   81p  
2 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               10 9  9 9 11 10 9 12   79p 
3 Jonas Sunden          Ramsbergs PSK              10 11 9 9 11 10 7 12   79p  
4 Gunnar Karlsson       Eskilstuna HevF            10 11 9 9 11 10 9 10   79p  
5 Mikael Andersson      Frövi-Lindesberg PS        10 11 7 8 11 10 7 12   76p  
6 Thomas Engman         Örebro PSSK                10 6  9 8 11 10 9 10   73p  
7 Ulf Andersson         Ramsbergs PSK              10 9  8 7 11 10 9 9    73p  
8 Lasse Abrahamsson     Eskilstuna HevF            5 9  9 9 11 10 9 10   72p  
9 Mikael Karlen         Ramsbergs PSK              10 11 9 7 7 10 6 10   70p  
10 Jokke Hlitunen        Ramsbergs PSK              4 11 5 7 11 9 9 8    64p  
             
Resultat D1 
1 Linda Thurnholdz      Örebro PSSK                7 6  6 6 7 9 9 10   60p  
             
Resultat D3 
1 Amie Blomer           Örebro PSSK                8 6  9 8 11 10 9 8    69p  
             
Resultat Cy 
1 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              7 7  5 7 10 7 3 7    53p  
2 Anders Edman          Örebro PSSK                7 5  7 5 8 3 6 4    45p  
             
Resultat Cä 
1 Hans Andersson        Västerås PS                9 6  9 9 11 10 9 12   75p  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Vandringspriset vargen, individuellt. 
 
Per-Olov Andersson  Örebro PSSK  
Vandringspriset vargen, lagresultat. 
 
1 Örebro PSSK                    233p  

P-O Andersson         81p  
Pontus Schmidt        79p  
Thomas Engman         73p  

 
2 Ramsbergs PSK                 222p  

Jonas Sunden          79p  
Ulf Andersson         73p  
Mikael Karlen         70p  

 
3 Eskilstuna HevF               222p  

Gunnar Karlsson       79p  
Lasse Abrahamsson     72p  
Ari Asu               71p  

 
4 Ramsbergs PSK lag 2           194p 

Bosse Aronsson        69p  
Jokke Hlitunen        64p  
Kjell Knuts           61p  

 
5 Örebro PSSK lag 2             187p 

Amie Blomer           69p  
Linda Thurnholdz      60p  
Fredrik Rosevall      58p  

 
6 Ramsbergs PSK lag 3           164p  

Andreas Lundholm      60p  
Klas Holmqvist        53p  
Jörgen Karlsson       51p  
 
 
 

 



                 Thomas Engman    P-O Andersson Pontus Schmidt 
Örebro PSSK segrande lag  

Totalplacering 
 
1 P-o Andersson         Örebro PSSK                10 11 9 9 11 10 9 12   81p S 
2 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               10 9 9 9 11 10 9 12   79p S 
3 Jonas Sunden          Ramsbergs PSK              10 11 9 9 11 10 7 12   79p S 
4 Pontus Schmidt        Örebro PSSK                10 11 9 9 11 10 9 10   79p S 
5 Gunnar Karlsson       Eskilstuna HevF            10 11 9 9 11 10 9 10   79p S 
6 Mikael Andersson      Frövi-Lindesberg PS        10 11 7 8 11 10 7 12   76p B 
7 Erik Lindvall         Tysslinge SK               10 8 9 7 11 9 9 12   75p B 
8 Hans Andersson        Västerås PS                9 6 9 9 11 10 9 12   75p B 
9 Thomas Engman         Örebro PSSK                10 6 9 8 11 10 9 10   73p B 
10 Niklas Bergqvist      Hedemora PK                9 10 8 9 11 8 8 10   73p B 
11 Ulf Andersson         Ramsbergs PSK              10 9 8 7 11 10 9 9   73p B 
12 Lasse Abrahamsson     Eskilstuna HevF            5 9 9 9 11 10 9 10   72p  
13 Ari Asu               Eskilstuna HevF            7 10 9 8 9 9 7 12   71p  
14 Andreas Bergström     Eskilstuna HevF            10 9 8 9 10 8 7 10   71p  
15 Mikael Karlen         Ramsbergs PSK              10 11 9 7 7 10 6 10   70p  
16 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 11 9 5 11 9 8 10   69p  
17 Amie Blomer           Örebro PSSK                8 6 9 8 11 10 9 8   69p  
18 Jokke Hlitunen        Ramsbergs PSK              4 11 5 7 11 9 9 8   64p  
19 Kjell Knuts           Ramsbergs PSK              8 8 8 6 7 8 8 8   61p  
20 Linda Thurnholdz      Örebro PSSK                7 6 6 6 7 9 9 10   60p  
21 Andreas Lundholm      Ramsbergs PSK              6 6 9 8 9 8 5 9   60p  
22 Fredrik Rosevall      Örebro PSSK                10 4 9 7 7 4 7 10   58p  
23 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               8 6 9 7 8 8 5 7   58p  
24 Mats Forsell          Hedemora PK                4 7 9 3 8 7 6 9   53p  
25 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              7 7 5 7 10 7 3 7   53p  
26 Jörgen Karlsson       Ramsbergs PSK              8 8 7 5 4 4 6 9   51p  
27 Anders Edman          Örebro PSSK                7 5 7 5 8 3 6 4   45p  
28 Henrik Engman         Tysslinge SK               5 9 4 6 8 4 0 5   41p  
29 Glenn Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              4 4 0 2 5 5 0 8   28p  
30 Klas Thurnholdz       Örebro PSSK                2 5 2 3 3 0 2 0   17p  
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